2002-03 University of Notre Dame Men'’s Basketball Schedule

November
1
11

17

18

22
25-
26
30

December
2
7
8
14
22
30

January
4

6

12
14
18
21
25
29

February
1
5
9
15
18
22
24

March
1
4
8
12-15
20-23
27-30

April
5&7

* - indicates BIG EAST game

Fri.
Mon.

Sun.

Mon.

Fri.
Mon.-
Tue.
Sat.

Mon.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Mon.

Sat.
Mon.
Sun.
Tue.
Sat.
Tue.
Sat.
Wed.

Sat.
Wed.
Sun.
Sat.
Tue.
Sat.
Mon.

Sat.

Tue.

Sat.
Wed.-Sat.
Thur.-Sun.
Thur.-Sat.

Sat. & Mon.

ILLINOIS ALL-STARS
EA SPORTS ALL-STARS

GUARDIANS CLASSIC

Brown vs. IUPUI

NOTRE DAME vs. Belmont

Loser Game One vs. Loser Game Two
Winner Game 1 vs. Winner Game 2

BUCKNELL
Guardian’s Classic Semifinals@

Guardian’s Classic Consolation/Championship
ALBANY

MARQUETTE (ESPN2)

vs. Maryland!

vs. George Washington/Texas!
DEPAUL

CANISIUS

VANDERBILT

vs. Valparaiso

at Pittsburgh* (ESPN)
SETON HALL*
RUTGERS*

at Kentucky (CBS)

at Providence*

at Boston College* (ESPN)
WEST VIRGINIA*

GEORGETOWN*

at Seton Hall*
PITTSBURGH?* (ABC)

at Syracuse* (ESPN)

at West Virginia*
VIRGINIA TECH*
CONNECTICUT* (ESPN)

at Rutgers* (ESPN2)
SYRACUSE* (ESPN2)

at Georgetown* (CBS)

at BIG EAST Championship
NCAA First and Second Rounds
NCAA Regionals

Joyce Center
Joyce Center

9:00 p.m. (EST)
7:30 p.m. (EST)

Joyce Center
Joyce Center
Joyce Center
Joyce Center

1:30 p.m. (EST)
4:00 p.m. (EST)
4:30 p.m. (EST)
7:00 p.m. (EST)

Joyce Center 9:00 p.m. EST)
Municipal Auditorium TBA
Municipal Auditorium TBA

Joyce Center 1:00 p.m. (EST)

Joyce Center 7:00 p.m. (EST)
MCI Center 3:30 p.m. (EST)
MCI Center 1:00 p.m./3:30 p.m. (EST)
Joyce Center 7:30 p.m. (EST)
Joyce Center 2:00 p.m. (EST)
Joyce Center 7:30 p.m. (EST)

United Center 1:00 p.m. (CST)
Petersen Center 7:00 p.m. (EST)
Joyce Center TBA
Joyce Center TBA
Rupp Arena 2:00 p.m. (EST)
Dunkin’ Donuts Center TBA
Conte Forum 2:00 p.m. (EST)
Joyce Center TBA
Joyce Center TBA
Continental Airlines Arena TBA
Joyce Center 3:30 p.m. EST)
Carrier Dome 1:00 p.m. (EST)
WVU Coliseum TBA
Joyce Center TBA
Joyce Center 7:00 p..m.

Louis Brown Athletic Center 4:00 p.m.

Joyce Center 7:00 p.m.
MCI Center 4:00 p.m.
Madison Square Garden TBA

NCAA Final Four Championship — Louisiana Superdome (New Orleans, La.)

@ - Kansas City, Mo. (the other four participating teams are Creighton, Furman, Alabama State and Texas-Arlington)

!'- BB&T Classic (Washington, D.C.)

All times local to site



