## 2002-03 University of Notre Dame Men's Basketball Schedule

## November

Novem	ber			
1	Fri.	ILLINOIS ALL-STARS	Joyce Center 9:00 p.m. (EST)	
11	Mon.	EA SPORTS ALL-STARS	Joyce Center 7:30 p.m. (EST)	
		<b>GUARDIANS CLASSIC</b>		
17	Sun.	Brown vs. IUPUI	Joyce Center 1:30 p.m. (EST)	
		NOTRE DAME vs. Belmont	Joyce Center 4:00 p.m. (EST)	
18	Mon.	Loser Game One vs. Loser Game Two	Joyce Center 4:30 p.m. (EST)	
		Winner Game 1 vs. Winner Game 2	Joyce Center 7:00 p.m. (EST)	
22	Fri.	BUCKNELL	Joyce Center 9:00 p.m. EST)	
25-	Mon	Guardian's Classic Semifinals@	Municipal Auditorium TBA	
26	Tue.	Guardian's Classic Consolation/Championship	Municipal Auditorium TBA	
30	Sat.	ALBANY	Joyce Center 1:00 p.m. (EST)	
Deceml	her			
2	Mon.	MARQUETTE (ESPN2)	Joyce Center 7:00 p.m. (EST)	
7	Sat.	vs. Maryland!	MCI Center 3:30 p.m. (EST)	
8	Sun.	vs. George Washington/Texas!	MCI Center 1:00 p.m./3:30 p.m. (EST)	
14	Sat.	DEPAUL	Joyce Center 7:30 p.m. (EST)	
22	Sun.	CANISIUS	Joyce Center 2:00 p.m. (EST)	
30	Mon.	VANDERBILT	Joyce Center 7:30 p.m. (EST)	
January	57			
4	Sat.	vs. Valparaiso	United Center 1:00 p.m. (CST)	
6	Mon.	at Pittsburgh* (ESPN)	Petersen Center 7:00 p.m. (EST)	
12	Sun.	SETON HALL*	Joyce Center TBA	
14	Tue.	RUTGERS*	Joyce Center TBA	
18	Sat.	at Kentucky (CBS)	Rupp Arena2:00 p.m. (EST)	
21	Tue.	at Providence*	Dunkin' Donuts Center TBA	
25	Sat.	at Boston College* (ESPN)	Conte Forum 2:00 p.m. (EST)	
29	Wed.	WEST VIRGINIA*	Joyce Center TBA	
Februa	<b>FX</b> 7			
1	Sat.	GEORGETOWN*	Joyce Center TBA	
5	Wed.	at Seton Hall*	Continental Airlines Arena TBA	
9	Sun.	PITTSBURGH* (ABC)	Joyce Center 3:30 p.m. EST)	
15	Sat.	at Syracuse* (ESPN)	Carrier Dome 1:00 p.m. (EST)	
18	Tue.	at West Virginia*	WVU Coliseum TBA	
22	Sat.	VIRGINIA TECH*	Joyce Center TBA	
24	Mon.	CONNECTICUT* (ESPN)	Joyce Center 7:00 pm.	
<b>~</b> 1				
March				
1	Sat.	at Rutgers* (ESPN2)	Louis Brown Athletic Center 4:00 p.m.	
4	Tue.	SYRACUSE* (ESPN2)	Joyce Center 7:00 p.m.	
			, ,	

-	eau			1.00 p
4	Tue.	SYRACUSE* (ESPN2)	Joyce Center	7:00 p.m.
8	Sat.	at Georgetown* (CBS)	MCI Center	4:00 p.m.
12-15	WedSat.	at BIG EAST Championship	Madison Square Garden	TBA
20-23	ThurSun.	NCAA First and Second Rounds	-	
27-30	ThurSat.	NCAA Regionals		

## April

5 & 7 Sat. & Mon.

NCAA Final Four Championship — Louisiana Superdome (New Orleans, La.)

\* - indicates BIG EAST game

@ - Kansas City, Mo. (the other four participating teams are Creighton, Furman, Alabama State and Texas-Arlington)

! - BB&T Classic (Washington, D.C.)